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Daycare Fee Schedule for April 2025 - March 2026

Full-time 100 or more hours Child Care Fees | Parent Fee
Infants (less than 12 months) $1,433.68 $326.25
Infants (12 to less than 19 months) $1,378.00 $326.25
19 months to less than 3 years $1,169.32 $326.25
3 years to less than 4 years $1,113.64 $326.25
4 years to not yet attending kindergarten $1,113.64 $326.25
Kindergarten-age children requiring child $1,113.64 $326.25
care during school hours
Part-time 50-99 hours Child Care Fees | Parent Fee
Infants (less than 12 months) $931.89 $230.00
Infants (12 to less than 19 months) $895.70 $230.00
19 months to less than 3 years $760.06 $230.00
3 years to less than 4 years $723.87 $230.00
4 years to not yet attending kindergarten $723.87 $230.00
Kindergarten-age children requiring child $723.87 $230.00
care during school hours
Drop-in
All Age Groups $15.00/hour
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2025 Out of School Care Program Fee Schedule

Kindergarten

Full-time 100 or more hours Child Care Fees | Parent Fee
Kindergarten-age children requiring $863.00 $326.25
child care during school hours
Part-time 50-99 hours Child Care Fees | Parent Fee
Kindergarten-age children requiring $560.95 $230.00
child care during school hours

Drop-in less than 50 hours

Follow the Grade 1-6 Fee Schedule

Grade 1 -6

School Year

Summer

Full-Time: $400/month
Includes all open hours

Full-Time: $750/month
Includes all open hours

Part-Time: $250/month (up to 8

Part-Time: $350/month (up to 8

days) days)
- additional days $50/day, max $400 | - additional days $50/day, max $750
Drop-In: Drop-In:
$25/day (after school $60/day

Monday—Thursday)
$40/day (after school Fridays)
$60/day (no school days)
Maximum of 4 drop-in days per

month

Maximum of 4 drop-in days per
month




